T

12087/2
3145/2
24805/2

24808/2
25388/3
24806/3
23389/3
24807/4
16842/2
16843/2
6230/4
23808/4
6229/3
6225/2
3143/4
406/4
6224/2
23073/3
382/4
10061/2
25390/2
6227/3
25391/2

25392/4
24270/3
6223/2
24271/4
405/4
27796/3
17594/2

17595/2
10059/2
13541/2
3139/2
3140/2

6220/2
387/4
15882/4
26459/3
20855/2
10058/4
20856/2
27218/4
13542/4
27225/4
386/4
23376/3
6219/3
13543/4
19301/4
10057/4

2.

Cablis Alfreds
{abulis Anna
Cads Francis
Tochter Jevgenija
Jochter Marija
Cads Helena
als Jezups
{ats Stapislavs
Cals Viktors
Catus Fridrichs
agodajevs Helga
tagodajevs Jekabs
ajevskis Leonids
akovs Afanasijs
Gaks Elvira
Cakste Adalberts
{akste Adolfs
akste Erika
akste Karline
akste Martig$
Cakstens Janis
akstipd Voldemars
{akés Janis
Cak3s Klementijs
Cak$s Tatjana
Sohn Viktors
Sohn Juris
Camans Jadvigs
amanis Rudolfs
amans Silvestrs
anders Edgars
angulis Janis
apans Voldemars Ernests
Capla Feodosija
Sohn 0Tags
Capla Genadijs
arip$ Arturs Osvalds
Caro&inskis Auseklis
asovpikovs Nikolajs
asovgikovs Minna
Sohn Inars
Tochter Asja
asovpikovs Nikolajs
ats Marta
Cauka Aleksandrs
Caunans Izidors
aurs Alberts
Caurs Arnolds
Caurs Paulina
Cebelis-Astrovskas Vitauts
ebotarjovs Aleksejs
Ceding Alma
Cecins Dzidris Miervaldis
echovi&s Romualds
Cechovi&s Vladislavs
eido Vladislavs
Ceirans Vladislavs
ekelis Pavils

1897.
1878.

1893.1.

1926.
1927.
1900.
1904.
1912.
1913.
1904.
1911.
1886.
1904.
1923.
1904.
1900.
1919.
1921
1903.
1892.
1916.
1910.
45.J.
1912.
40.4J.
10.4J.
285

1910.
1919.
1909.
1919.
1921
1904.
1907

1901.
1913.
1914.
1903.
1909.
1936.
1940.
1906.
1905.
1913.
1920.
1874.
1924.
1886.
10.J.
1915.
1921.
1922.
1911,
1922.
1904.
1906.
1912.

80

21.VIII
6.V

13.1V
9.1V

25, X%

24.1V
30.111
4.11
28.111

31.XI
30.1

41X

VII
6.X
17 .XI1
29[
10.VI
6.111

22:V1

9.X
16.111
30.VI

10.XI1

3.XII
18.11
24 .VII
20.11
24.V

4.

6.Rigas kajn.pulka
Daugavpili, Alejas 1/3-2
VidsmuiZas Sprukstipos
VidsmuiZas Sprukstigos
VidsmuiZas Sprukstigos
VidsmuiZas Sprukstipos
Reznas Lipskos
Reznas Cacos
Reznas Lipskos
Riga, Brivibas g.
Riga, Stabu 51-36
Riga, Stabu 51-36
Riga, Liksnas 12-1
Riga, Dzirnavu 13-6

Riga, Laboratorijas 17-1
Riga, Jana Asara 11-10
Lades Li¢os (kareivis)
Riga, Tiltu 26-6

Riga, Japa Asara 11-10
Riga, Daudzevas 11-1
Riga, BieSu 1-2

Césis, Rigas 4-8

Rézekné, 18.nov. 25

Riga, Sarlotes 42-2
Rézekné, 18.nov. 25
Rézekné, 18.nov. 25
Rézekng, 18.nov. 25
Eglainé

Aluksné, Pilsétas h. 12
Riga, Merkela 21

Césis, Palaste 1-3
Zakusala, Salas 22-1
Ragku §kepelos
Daugavpili, Sesejas iela
Daugavpili, Sesejas iela
Daugavpili, Sesejas iela
Nereta, Friéa Kundrata m.
Riga, Antonijas 4-2
Abreng, Latgales
Abrené, Latgales
Abrené, Latgales
Abreng, Latgales
R7ga

Riga, Miera 105-38
Riga, Maskavas 177-7

71-8

Barzaunes Cauros

Rézekné, Skolas 28
Bérzaunes Cauros

Kaupa, Drobes g. 33
Liepaja, Siena tirgus 4-4
Rozenu Aunigos

Riga, Augustines 11-6
Daugavpili, Kaupas 38
Riga, Jaunmilgr. Ezera 22
Liepaja, Tosmares 3-2
Riga, Maskavas 62-3a
Riga, Kikagu 4-9



